TMT TOOL - Locking tool PHCENIX
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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Snap-in tool, makes it easier to snap the TMT marker into the flat marker groove

0816650

1pc

1pc

BG211Z

Page 140 (C-3-2019)
4046356107440
39.7¢9

39649

82055980
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Mounting material

Material specifications

Color orange
Mounting
Mounting type shapped
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21049090
21049090
21049090

EC011823

27111500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),

cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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